PRINTED COPY IS
UNCONTROLLED

JOLICO J-B T'OOL

CAM PAD GUIDING RETAINER BOLT ASSEMBLY

(5) 4)

(2) (3)
\ (1
A

oD1 —- — - — - - -
| - |
_ _ BN

SPRING FREE
LENGHT (FL.)

@D2

|~———1—PAD TRAVEL

L

JOLICO PART NUMBER
FORD GLOBAL PART NUMBER

J-661580 J-661581 J-661582 J-661583

WDX14-65-1001 | WDX14-65-1002 | WDX14-65-1003 | WDX14-65-1004

ITEM | PART NAME PAD TRAVEL 15 20 15 20

1 SOC. HD. CAP SCR. M10 x 90 M10 x 100 M12 x 100 M12 x 120

, | comPressioN sPRING J-661580-2 J-661581-2 J-661582-2 J-661583-2
@D2 X FL. @25 X 42 FL. @25 X 57 FL. @34 X 48 FL. @34 X 68 FL.

5 | cuDE TUBING J-661580-1 J-661581-1 J-661582-1 J-661583-1
@D1 XL @16 X 70 LG. @16 X80LG. | @22X75LG. | @22 X95LG.

4 SERRATED SAFETY WASHER @10.51.D. X @16 O. OD @13 1.D. X @18 O.D.

5 WASHER RETAINER J-661842 J-661843

DIE SPRING COMPRESSED FORCE IN N 600 1200
PHONE (586) 739-5555 12-2014

FH-27




